
Mifflin Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page D 26)

H 4 0 20,020 701
H 3-9 18,010 602

Good’s Auction
111 North Maple Ave.

Leola. PA
Hay, Straw & Grain Sales

Every Wednesday
12:00 Noon

Farm Machinery
First and Third Wednesday

January thru November
starting at 9:00
With 6Auctioneers

Tools and Hardware
Lawn & Garden Equipment

12:00 Noon
Farm Machinery -12:30

No out of state checks
No householdGoods, no clothing.
No poultry Equipment or scrap tin.

DAVID H.
GOOD & SONS

RDI Leola, PA 17540
717-656-9558

COMPLETE DISPERSAL
SATURDAY, DECEMBER 27,1980

11:00 A.M.
Located I mile from Route 220, just south of

New Albany, Pa. New Albany is between
Towanda and Dushore, Bradford County.
Arrows.

92 HOLSTEINS AND A FEW GUERNSEYS
Registered and High grade Holstems, 7 Registered

Guernseys, 50 mature cows, 12 bred Heifers, 12
yearling Heifers (some big enough to breed), 18started
heifers, 16 fresh since October 6, to freshen soon,
balance in various stages Presently making a ton
daily. On DHIA test and AI breeding. A young dairy - 5
years the oldest All raised by Mrs Sayman and
selected from the best neighboring dairies This free
stall dairy is very quiet All broke to lead. Vet
examined and Inter-State Charts

MACHINERY
Ford 5600 Diesel Tractor, air conditioned cab w/948

hours, AM-FM and CB radios and load monitor system,
has snow blade (this tractor looks about new), Ford
4000 gas w/front loader; Speedex 16 h p 3 pt. (/1632
tractor and front blade; Ford 140 3B 18” semi-mtd
spring reset plow, MF 10’ transport disc; Hesston 10’
hydra-swing wmdrower; NH #7lB chopper w/1 row and
pickup heads used 1 season; NH 56 rake, NH 3 pt
mower; NH 328 spreader with hydraulic end gate;
Gehl #l5OO big baler; Gehl bale forks; McKee 5 bale
hydraulic self-loading transport buggy, Gehl
unloading box and wagon, Hustler 56 PTO hopper
blower; MF back blade; MF 2 row planter; 3 pt fer-
tilizer spreader; NI fertilizer sower, 2 flat wagons;
concretemixer

• Badger 16’ Silo Unloader
• Badger Feed System w/80’ Conveyor & 30'
Distributor

• 2V2 ton steel pellet bin w/magnetic feeders
• 1968 Chevy Suburban 4 wheel drive32,000miles
• 30’ Com and Alfalfa Silage
• 2Ritchie double heated waterers
• Gemerac 30,000 watt PTO Generator

MILKING EQUIPMENT AND MISCELLANEOUS
Girton 650 round tank and washer; Alamo 4% h p

vacuum pump, fertilizer; seed oats; grass seed,
twine, air compressor, plow points; etc, etc, too much
to list
Only reason for this sale is Mrs Sayman’s poor health

Cash orapproved checks
Owners
FRED AND DOROTHY SAYMAN

Jim Adriance & Sons, Auctioneers
Montrose, Penna.
717-278-1574

Lunch Available

407
14

Raymond M Snydel-
-

11
PaulH Yoder

794
Hope
763
Rosie

John M Byler, Jr
Kitty

J D Click
Lass

Joseph T Hartzler

19.508
20.508
15,015
15,884

20,134
22,076
24,854
16,268

17,012

14,716

Paula
Mamp R Kanagy

Blanche
Melba

G Sheldon Peachey
Paula
Prudenc
Ann
Pam

Joseph A Byler
Joy
Tody

Eugene J Sunderland
40
18

David Peachey
Maple

Marvin E Peachey
Reba

19 234

16655
22 714

19,853
16716
17,726
18,434

17,688
15,805

15,998
15,349

20 659

18,085

PUBLIC SALE
From Route 11 at Inwood, W. Va. Turn East on
Route 51 - Travel 3 miles to Roeder’s Market
{formerly Haines’) Turn right - .2 of a mile to sale
-- OR -- From Charles Town, W. Va., Take Route
51 West - Go approximately 8 miles to Roeder’s
- Turn left - .2 of a mile to sale.

THURSDAY, JAN. 1,1981
10:00a.m.

APPROXIMATELY 20 - 25 TRACTORS - Including
Cubs, Fords, John Deere, Internationals, Fergusens,
and many other makes ALSO - We will be offering a
good selection of plows, cultivators, wagons, new and
used rotary cutters, post hole digger, discs, wood saw,
rakes, baler, gram elevator, corn pickers and many
otherfarmrelated implements.
We will also be offering a good selection of NEW AND
USED TOOLS - Including carpenter tools, hand and
electric tools, drill presses, socket sets ofvarious sizes,
Ig electric motors, plumbers tools, and other tools.
These tools will be offered starting at 10.00Sharp
We will also be offering some household articles and
some antiques.
TERMS: CASH. NOTHINGTO BEREMOVED UNTIL
SETTLED FOR.

Sale Mgr.
EDGAR A. BOHRER
304-229-8354

AUCTIONEERS: MILLER AND BOHRER
CLERKS; Ware, Bohrer andBohrer
Note: THIS IS A CONSIGNMENT SALE. Ifyou have
suiplus farm items, tools, household articles, let us
turn them into CASH. If you are considering having an
auction, please contact us. We would appreciate your
consideration.
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS ON

PREMISES
LUNCH RIGHTS RESERVED

3-10
32

3-U

60
33
3-0
2 1

6 11
5-5

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 20.1980-027

Older farm workers
can earn more money
LITITZ Higher annual

farm and nonfarm labor
employment earnings will be
permitted in 1981 before
deductions for federal social
security benefits according
to Doctor John W. Wysong,
extension farm management
specialist and professor of
agricultural economics at
the University of Maryland

As before, retirees over 72
years of age have no ceiling
on their earnings that might
cause a reduction in their
social security benefits.
However, notes Doctor
Wysong, workers aged 65 to
71 will now be able to earn up
to $5500 per year without
losing any of their usual
benefits.

goods and services to pur-
chase, consumer and
producerprices tend to rise,
and wages also increase
Improvements in labor and
capital productivity can help
to offsetthis rise

Itis expected, according to
Doctor Wysong, that the
higher earnings ceilings for
retirees will encourage some
persons to re-enter the labor
force to remain in it on a
part-time basis. It should be
helpful to older farmers and
farm workers.

TRACTOR SAFETY HINT

kj.
Retirees under 65 years of

age will now be able to earn
$4OBO before benefits beginto
be reduced. II et'

Wysong reports the new
ceilings are intended to
offset changes in wage rates
due to inflation m the
general economy. When
there is more money-
currency and credit-
available then there are

Stay Alert!
Spendinghour after hourm l hefield
can become monotonous lead to
carelessness Don net it Changing
terrain obstacles or row ends at(
demandconstant control Always
be ready to down shift dnd apply
brakes Slay alert and stay healthy

COMPLETE
CATTLE DISPERSAL
SATURDAY, DECEMBER 27

11:00A.M. Sharp

Ray Smith having commissioned us to sell his
complete dairy located on the farm just off Rt.
26 to Horton Rd. 5 miles north of Cincinnatus,
and 5 miles south of South Otselic watch for
auction arrows

125 High Grade Holstein Cattle 125
This dairy consists of 85 milch cows, consisting of 35
strictly fresh cows, plus 35 cows bagging close and
handling. Balance in various stages of lactation Also
there are 40 started heifer calves to bred heifers. This
is a very good young milky dairy with several cows
milking between 70 & 80 lb. Now averaging 60 lb. per
cow shipping to milk factory. This dairy must be seen
to be appreciated All cattle will be blood and TB tested
ready for interstate shipment day ofsale.
Plus shipping fever shots and vet examined for
pregnancy
Managers note: Ray has always kept good milky cows
and always made a lot of milk per cow, andraised only
heifer calves from the best cow Inspection welcome
anytime So make plans to attend this top sale of dairy
cattle
Terms cash or good checks ID required.
Lunch avadable.

Owner,
RAYMOND SMITH
607-863-3996

Jack Wood's Livestock & Auction Service
Sales Managers

Cincinnatus, NY 13040
607-863-4141

639
605

613
663

698
817
937
681

686

646

702

643
752

692
629
747
718

652
718

610
608
636

690


