Mifflin Co. DHIA

(Continued from Page D26) 6 8 20,020 701 40 18,010 602 3-9

Good's Auction

111 North Maple Ave. Leola. PA

Hay, Straw & Grain Sales Every Wednesday 12:00 Noon

Farm Machinery First and Third Wednesday January thru November starting at 9:00 With 6 Auctioneers

Tools and Hardware Lawn & Garden Equipment

> 12:00 Noon Farm Machinery - 12:30

No out of state checks No household Goods, no clothing, No poultry Equipment or scrap tin.

DAVID H. **GOOD & SONS**

RD 1 Leola, PA 17540 717-656-9558

COMPLETE DISPERSAL SATURDAY, DECEMBER 27, 1980 11:00 A.M.

Located 1 mile from Route 220, just south of New Albany, Pa. New Albany is between Towanda and Dushore, Bradford County. Arrows.

92 HOLSTEINS AND A FEW GUERNSEYS

Registered and High grade Holsteins, 7 Registered Guernseys, 50 mature cows, 12 bred Heifers, 12 yearling Heifers (some big enough to breed), 18 started heifers, 16 fresh since October 6, to freshen soon, balance in various stages Presently making a ton daily. On DHIA test and AI breeding. A young dairy - 5 years the oldest All raised by Mrs Sayman and selected from the best neighboring dairies. This free stall dairy is very quiet All broke to lead. Vet examined and Inter-State Charts

MACHINERY

Ford 5600 Diesel Tractor, air conditioned cab w/948 hours, AM-FM and CB radios and load monitor system, has snow blade (this tractor looks about new), Ford 4000 gas w/front loader; Speedex 16 h p 3 pt. #1632 tractor and fron. blade; Ford 140 3B 18" semi-mtd spring reset plow, MF 10' transport disc; Hesston 10' hydra-swing windrower; NH #718 chopper w/1 row and pickup heads used 1 season: NH 56 rake. NH 3 pt

407	н	3-10	19,508	639
14	н	32	20,508	605
Raymond M Snyder				
58	Н	74	15,015	613
11	н	7-3	15,884	663
Paul H Yoder				
794	н	3-11	20,134	698
Hope	н	55	22,076	817
763	н	49	24,864	937
Rosie	н	21	16,268	681
John M Byler, Jr				
Kitty	н	43	17.012	686
J D Glick			,	
Lass	н	43	14,716	646
Joseph T Hartzler				• • •
Paula	н	55	19 234	702
Marvin R Kanagy				
Blanche	н	71	16 655	643
Melba	н	54	22 714	752
G Sheldon Peachey				
Paula	н	60	19.853	692
Prudenc	H	33	16716	629
Ann	Ĥ	3-0	17.726	747
Pam	H	21	18,434	718
Joseph A Byler			10, 10	/10
Joy	н	6 1 1	17.688	652
Tody	Ĥ	5-5	15,805	718
Eugene J Sunderland	••	00	19,005	/10
40	н	73	15.998	610
18	Ĥ	54	15,349	608
David Peachey	••	54	10,049	000
Maple	н	37	20 659	636
Marvin E Peachey	••	37	20 009	030
Reba	н	48	18,085	690
	• •	40	10,000	090



From all of us to all of you, we sincerely appreciate all the kind help and business you have given us this past year. We here at Shady Lane Dairy Sales wish everyone a



Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 20, 1980-D27

Older farm workers

can earn more money

LITITZ — Higher annual farm and nonfarm labor employment earnings will be permitted in 1981 before deductions for federal social security benefits according to Doctor John W. Wysong, extension farm management specialist and professor of agricultural economics at the University of Maryland As before, retirees over 72 years of age have no ceiling on their earnings that might cause a reduction in their social security benefits. However, notes Doctor Wysong, workers aged 65 to 71 will now be able to earn up to \$5500 per year without losing any of their usual benefits.

Retirees under 65 years of age will now be able to earn \$4080 before benefits begin to be reduced.

Wysong reports the new ceilings are intended to offset changes in wage rates due to inflation in the general economy. When there is more moneycurrency and credit-available then there are

シングシングシン

goods and services to purchase, consumer and producer prices tend to rise, and wages also increase Improvements in labor and capital productivity can help to offset this rise

It is expected, according to Doctor Wysong, that the higher earnings ceilings for retirees will encourage some persons to re-enter the labor force to remain in it on a part-time basis. It should be helpful to older farmers and farm workers.



Spending hour after hour in the field can become monotonous lead to carelessness Don tiet it Changing terrain obstacles or row ends all demand constant control. Always be ready to down shift and apply brakes Stay alert and stay healthy



Ray Smith having commissioned us to sell his complete dairy located on the farm just off Rt.

 pickup heads used 1 season; NH 56 rake, NH 3 pt mower; NH 328 spreader with hydraulic end gate; Gehl #1500 big baler; Gehl bale forks; McKee 5 bale hydraulic self-loading transport buggy, Gehl unloading box and wagon, Hustler 56 PTO hopper blower; MF back blade; MF 2 row planter; 3 pt fertilizer spreader; NI fertilizer sower, 2 flat wagons; concrete mixer Badger 16' Silo Unloader Badger Feed System w/80' Conveyor & 30' Distributor 2½ ton steel pellet bin w/magnetic feeders 1968 Chevy Suburban 4 wheel drive 32,000 miles 30' Corn and Alfalfa Silage 2 Ritchie double heated waterers Gemerac 30,000 watt PTO Generator MILKING EQUIPMENT AND MISCELLANEOUS Girton 650 round tank and washer; Alamo 4½ h p vacuum pump, fertilizer; seed oats; grass seed, twine, air compressor, plow points; etc, etc, too much to list Only reason for this sale is Mrs Sayman's poor health Terms: Cash or approved checks Dwners FRED AND DOROTHY SAYMAN Jim Adriance & Sons, Auctioneers Montrose, Penna. 717-278-1574 Lunch Available 	10:00 a.m. APPROXIMATELY 20 - 25 TRACTORS - Including Cubs, Fords, John Deere, Internationals, Fergusens, and many other makes ALSO - We will be offering a good selection of plows, cultivators, wagons, new and used rotary cutters, post hole digger, discs, wood saw, rakes, baler, grain elevator, corn pickers and many other farm related implements. We will also be offering a good selection of NEW AND USED TOOLS - Including carpenter tools, hand and electric tools, drill presses, socket sets of various sizes, Ig electric motors, plumbers tools, and other tools. These tools will be offering some household articles and some antiques. TERMS: CASH. NOTHING TO BE REMOVED UNTIL SETTLED FOR. Sale Mgr. EDGAR A. BOHRER CLERKS: Ware, Bohrer and Bohrer Note: THIS IS A CONSIGNMENT SALE. If you have surplus farm items, tools, household articles, let us turn them into CASH. If you are considering having an auction, please contact us. We would appreciate your consideration. NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS ON PREMISES LUNCH RIGHTS RESERVED	26 to Horton Rd. 5 miles north of Cincinnatus, and 5 miles south of South Otselic watch for auction arrows 125 High Grade Holstein Cattle 125 This darry consists of 85 milch cows, consisting of 35 strictly fresh cows, plus 35 cows bagging close and handling. Balance in various stages of lactation Also there are 40 started heifer calves to bred heifers. This is a very good young milky dairy with several cows milking between 70 & 80 lb. Now averaging 60 lb. per cow shipping to milk factory. This dairy must be seen to be appreciated All cattle will be blood and TB tested ready for interstate shipment day of sale. Plus shipping fever shots and vet examined for pregnancy Managers note: Ray has always kept good milky cows and always made a lot of milk per cow, and raised only heifer calves from the best cow Inspection welcome anytime So make plans to attend this top sale of dairy cattle Terms cash or good checks ID required. Lunch available.
--	--	---